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III COPA DE ASTURIAS ALEVIN
Aviles, 3 - 4/2/2024

Prueba 14 Fem., 800m Libre Alevín Femenino
03/02/2024 - 17:09 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. CALVO RIO Julia 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 9:57.65 515 27,00
100m: 1:12.05 1:12.05 300m: 3:45.32 1:17.37 500m: 6:16.23 1:14.11 700m: 8:45.07 1:13.69
200m: 2:27.95 1:15.90 400m: 5:02.12 1:16.80 600m: 7:31.38 1:15.15 800m: 9:57.65 1:12.58

2. PEREZ JIMENEZ Carlota 12 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 10:28.35 443 24,00
100m: 1:15.56 1:15.56 300m: 3:53.17 1:18.30 500m: 6:32.10 1:19.56 700m: 9:12.16 1:20.08
200m: 2:34.87 1:19.31 400m: 5:12.54 1:19.37 600m: 7:52.08 1:19.98 800m: 10:28.35 1:16.19

3. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA Sylvia 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 10:28.72 443 22,00
100m: 1:15.75 1:15.75 300m: 3:54.73 1:20.30 500m: 6:33.97 1:19.26 700m: 9:13.29 1:19.66
200m: 2:34.43 1:18.68 400m: 5:14.71 1:19.98 600m: 7:53.63 1:19.66 800m: 10:28.72 1:15.43

4. FLOREZ PRADO Laura 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 10:33.70 432 21,00
100m: 1:15.90 1:15.90 300m: 3:55.70 1:19.49 500m: 6:35.07 1:18.26 700m: 9:15.20 1:19.72
200m: 2:36.21 1:20.31 400m: 5:16.81 1:21.11 600m: 7:55.48 1:20.41 800m: 10:33.70 1:18.50

5. GURBINDO MUÑIZ Daniela 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 10:39.47 421 20,00
100m: 1:14.07 1:14.07 300m: 3:54.96 1:20.95 500m: 6:37.33 1:20.92 700m: 9:20.13 1:21.12
200m: 2:34.01 1:19.94 400m: 5:16.41 1:21.45 600m: 7:59.01 1:21.68 800m: 10:39.47 1:19.34

6. SILVA DIAZ Irene 12 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 10:48.67 403 19,00
100m: 1:17.22 1:17.22 300m: 4:02.00 1:22.47 500m: 6:46.14 1:22.09 700m: 9:30.59 1:22.52
200m: 2:39.53 1:22.31 400m: 5:24.05 1:22.05 600m: 8:08.07 1:21.93 800m: 10:48.67 1:18.08

7. CARRERA PEREZ Naia 12 C.N. Santa Olaya 11:03.02 377 -
100m: 1:19.10 1:19.10 300m: 4:04.49 1:22.59 500m: 6:51.46 1:23.79 700m: 9:40.97 1:25.15
200m: 2:41.90 1:22.80 400m: 5:27.67 1:23.18 600m: 8:15.82 1:24.36 800m: 11:03.02 1:22.05

8. IBAÑEZ GARCIA Angela 11 C.N. Aviles 11:28.75 337 18,00
100m: 1:23.03 1:23.03 300m: 4:18.78 1:27.57 500m: 7:12.75 1:27.10 700m: 10:04.85 1:26.15
200m: 2:51.21 1:28.18 400m: 5:45.65 1:26.87 600m: 8:38.70 1:25.95 800m: 11:28.75 1:23.90

9. RAMOS SANCHEZ Henar 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 11:38.45 323 -
100m: 1:21.46 1:21.46 300m: 4:19.51 1:29.59 500m: 7:18.64 1:28.94 700m: 10:13.59 1:26.44
200m: 2:49.92 1:28.46 400m: 5:49.70 1:30.19 600m: 8:47.15 1:28.51 800m: 11:38.45 1:24.86

10. GONZALEZ GARCIA Celia 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 12:08.13 285 17,00
100m: 1:22.58 1:22.58 300m: 4:26.65 1:32.91 500m: 7:32.76 1:32.89 700m: 10:39.77 1:32.92
200m: 2:53.74 1:31.16 400m: 5:59.87 1:33.22 600m: 9:06.85 1:34.09 800m: 12:08.13 1:28.36

11. MENENDEZ LOPEZ Valeria 12 E.N. Corvera 12:10.52 282 16,00
100m: 1:22.21 1:22.21 300m: 4:24.10 1:31.86 500m: 7:30.60 1:33.49 700m: 10:38.85 1:33.38
200m: 2:52.24 1:30.03 400m: 5:57.11 1:33.01 600m: 9:05.47 1:34.87 800m: 12:10.52 1:31.67

12. MENENDEZ COSTA Laura 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 12:21.54 270 -
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:29.42 1:33.61 500m: 7:40.33 1:35.19 700m: 10:49.54 1:33.94
200m: 2:55.81 1:32.46 400m: 6:05.14 1:35.72 600m: 9:15.60 1:35.27 800m: 12:21.54 1:32.00

13. ALVAREZ MORAN Esmeralda 11 C.N. Aviles 12:35.10 255 15,00
100m: 1:32.78 1:32.78 300m: 4:43.16 1:35.72 500m: 7:55.76 1:37.52 700m: 11:08.53 1:36.56
200m: 3:07.44 1:34.66 400m: 6:18.24 1:35.08 600m: 9:31.97 1:36.21 800m: 12:35.10 1:26.57

Baja GONZALEZ SOLAGUREN Iratxe 12 E.N. Corvera -


